	MARKOF MILINAND
	ACKANINA ALLER SOME
	Dest States of the second seco
	S VINNESO S
	Proclamation
	WHEREAS: Bud Grant has committed a lifetime to sporting excellence; and
	WHEREAS: Bud Grant has distinguished himself at the University of Minnesota, earning nine varsity letters and being voted Minnesota Athlete of the Half-Century in 1950; and
	WHEREAS: Bud Grant, in his 17 years as head coach of the Minnesota Vikings, has brought his team
	to the play-offs 12 times, earned 15 division titles, one NFL title, and has participated in 4 Super Bowls; and
	WHEREAS: During his 35-year involvement in professional sports, Bud Grant has built a reputation
	for fair play which exists as a standard to sport fans and participants everywhere; and
	WHEREAS: Bud Grant has set an example to us all through his ability to balance the demands and pressures of sports leadership with a keen appreciation for the good life we share here
	in the State of Minnesota;
	NOW, THEREFORE, I, Rudy Perpich, Governor of the State of Minnesota, do hereby proclaim the Sunday, September 2, 1984, to be
	BUD GRANT DAY
	in Minnesota.
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of
	Minnesota to be affixed at the State Capitol this twenty-second day of June in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred and eighty-
	four, and of the State the one hundred twenty- seventh.
	( ) ( )
	GOVERNOR GOVERNOR
	Las Cladecos Cloure #35289 SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF MINNESOTA
	DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED JUN 221984
	IUN 22 1984 Read and served some
	frend Anderend Source Secretary of State
<sub>and a</sub> n teach and a start of the start of t	

